
0.5$

0.55$

0.6$

0.65$

0.7$

0.75$

0.8$

0.85$

0.9$

0.95$

1$

0$ 10000$ 20000$ 30000$ 40000$ 50000$

Av
er
ag
e'
Po

pu
la
-o

n'
Fi
tn
es
s'

Genera-ons'

E(S)$=$0.003$

E(S)$=$0.01$

E(S)$=$0.05$

E(S)$=$0.096$

E(S)$=$0.15$

E(S)$=$0.2$

m = 3 m = 96

Figure S1

0.5$

0.55$

0.6$

0.65$

0.7$

0.75$

0.8$

0.85$

0.9$

0.95$

1$

0$ 10000$ 20000$ 30000$ 40000$ 50000$
Av

er
ag
e'
Po

pu
la
-o

n'
Fi
tn
es
s'

Genera-ons'

E(S)$=$0.003$

E(S)$=$0.01$

E(S)$=$0.05$

E(S)$=$0.096$

E(S)$=$0.15$

E(S)$=$0.2$

0.5$

0.55$

0.6$

0.65$

0.7$

0.75$

0.8$

0.85$

0.9$

0.95$

1$

0$ 10000$ 20000$ 30000$ 40000$ 50000$

Av
er
ag
e'
Po

pu
la
-o

n'
Fi
tn
es
s'

Genera-ons'

E(S)$=$0.003$

E(S)$=$0.01$

E(S)$=$0.05$

E(S)$=$0.096$

E(S)$=$0.15$

E(S)$=$0.2$

-
-
-
-
-
-


